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
bedroom, 1½ bathroom. $618,
$295 deposit. Section 8 welcome.
(214)389-5860. INDIVIDUAL

2 BD/ 1½ bath. $850. Duncanville,
TX. Available 1-07. (214)228-3018.
INDIVIDUAL

SECTION 8 ONLY
Pleasant grove, 2 br, $675. James
(214)394-2216.  INDIVIDUAL

2 BR/ 1½ bath. $850. Duncanville,
TX. Ready now. (214)228-3018.
INDIVIDUAL

 Apartments Apartments

$199 SPECIAL! 1 bedroom, $550/
month. Quiet, near Baylor, hard-
wood floors, on bus line. (214)878-
6742. 

CONDO. 2 & 3 bedrooms, 2½
bath. $800/ month. Section 8 OK!
1830 North Fitzhugh Ave. (214)732-
2922. INDIVIDUAL

SECTION 8 wel-
come! Newly
remodeled 1-1. Oak

Cliff. 1517 Renner Dr, 75216. 400 +
$200 deposit. (214)376-1770. INDI-
VIDUAL

 Real Estate Advertising in this 
 newspaper is subject to the 
 amended Federal Fair Housing 
 Act  of  1968,  which  makes  it  
 i l l e g a l   t o   a d v e r t i s e 
 any preferences, limitation, or 
 discrimination based on race, 
 color, religion, sex, handicap, 
 familial status, or national 
 origin or intention to make any 
 such preferences, limitation or 
 discrimination.
 “T h e   G r e e n s h e e t   w i l l 
 n o t   k n o w i n g l y   a c c e p  t 
 any  advertising for real estate 
 which is in violation of the law.”
 For more information, call The 
 United States Department Of 
 Housing & Urban Development 
 at  1-800-669-9777

 City of Dallas
 Fair Housing Office

 1500 Marilla 1B North
 Dallas, Tx 75201
 214-670-3247  EQUAL HOUSING

 OPPORTUNITY

 e

 ALAMO PLAZA
 Quiet Property

 Singles & Doubles
 Kitchenettes, Rooms W/ 
 Refrig. Also Available

 Overnight & Weekly Rates

 FREE   ★  Local Calls 
 HBO Cable
 Microwave

 Call   214-748-7444
 For Reservations
 712 Ft. Worth Ave.
 Dallas , Tx 75208

 ( 5 min. From Downtown )

 Ice
 4 Bed./2.5 Bath

 Home!
 Only  $195 /Mo.!

 4% Down., 30 Yrs. @ 8% apr.
 For Listings Call

 800-559-3829  ext. S110

 $99.00 FIRST 
 MONTH’S RENT
 1 & 2 Bedroom Available

 Carpenter Cove Apt
 4312 Carpenter Ave •  214-421-0551

 Hidden Creek Apt
 4407 Hatcher St •  214-421-2898

 Call Or Come By 
 For Details

 WITH A 12 MONTH LEASE*

 E AGLE  P OINTE  A PTS .
 3913 Gannon Ln.

 9 72-296-8628

 • DUNCANVILLE SCHOOLS
 • FULL-SIZE WASHER & DRYER IN ALL UNITS
 • GATED COMMUNITY
 • HEAD START SCHOOL ACROSS THE STREET
 • BUS LINE

 2 Months FREE

 *Call for details

 NEW YEAR CELEBRATION
 T HE  R IGHT  P LACE ,  R IGHT  P RICE , R IGHT  N OW

 Starts With

 Look In 
 Here To 
 Find It 

 Out There .
 This edition of 

 Greensheet 
 features products, 

 cars, furniture 
 and real estate; 
 all for sale and 

 all at your 
 fingertips.

 www.thegreensheet.com

 Take Your Home from ordinary 

 to Extraordinary! to Extraordinary!
 through the

 section

 Home Furnishings
 & Accessories

 You’ll find Employment Opportunities, 
 Movie Reviews, Garage Sales,

 Real Estate Listings, plus much more 
 in this edition of Greensheet.

 WE’VE GOT THE
 RIGH T  STUFF!

 www.thegreensheet.com


